
Coaches:

Jon Sgarlata, Head Coach

Weedsport
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 6, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Faith Heritage 7:00
PM

8:30
PM Faith Heritage NL

Dec 13, 2024 Fri Regular Season
(NL) @ Skaneateles 6:30

PM
Skaneateles HS
gymnasium NL

Dec 18, 2024 Wed Regular Season
@ Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown
(APW Rebels)

6:30
PM

A-P-W Elementary
School L

Dec 27, 2024 Fri

Regular Season
(Cayuga County
Holiday
Tournament Round
1)

Union Springs,
Port Byron @
Southern Cayuga

TBD

Cayuga
Community
College, Franklin
Street Road,
Auburn, NY 13021

NL

Dec 28, 2024 Sat

Regular Season
(Cayuga County
Holiday
Tournament Round
2)

Union Springs,
Port Byron @
Southern Cayuga

TBD

Cayuga
Community
College, Franklin
Street Road,
Auburn, NY 13021

NL

Jan 3, 2025 Fri Regular Season @ Waterville 7:00
PM HS Gym NL

Jan 8, 2025 Wed Regular Season @ Hannibal 6:30
PM

8:00
PM Hannibal H S L

Jan 18, 2025 Sat Regular Season @ Beaver River 12:00
PM

Sandy Creek
MS/HS Gym NL

Jan 22, 2025 Wed Regular Season @ Cato-Meridian
(Blue Devils)

7:00
PM

9:00
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym L

Jan 31, 2025 Fri Regular Season @ Port Byron 7:00
PM

8:30
PM Lehn Gym L

Feb 7, 2025 Fri Regular Season @ Tully 7:00
PM

9:00
PM Tully HS Gym #1 NL
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